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Vysledky ned éle 27.5.2012

. zavod €. 31 4Ax+ Z2cim
SLAV+CVKP+DUKL Martinek Petr,Bambas Daniel,Matusik Matya$ Kopcil Adam, SumaMartin
VK SMICHOV HanZl Marek, RizderaPavel, \acek Jan, Bra Martin, Cermak Matsj
TJ NERATOVICE Fojtik Jaroslav, Mca Radek, Blicka Tomas, Agelov Stojan, Govaiékova Petra
UST i+J HRD BesserKrystof, Langmaier Zderek,MarySka Petr,ChySkaAdam,nNavratilova Kamil
CVK PARDUBICE Novotny Vojtéch, Spaiek Radim,Sindel& Matsj,Begera Filip, Kiacova Veronika
KVM 1881 MELNIK Lhotak Simon, Rlikan Albert Lubo3, akoubekJan, akoubekVoijtsch, FajdekovaDe
LOUNY+USTI Jary Pavel,frstl Zbyrek, Jirousek Denis,Blaha Petr
KV KONDOR BRANDY'S T Koloc Krystof, Marek Jakub, @cko Lukas, dmek Filip, Imlauf Petr
CVK PARDUBICE Maras Michael, Trojan Matous Picka Radek BartosekOndrej,Netusilova Anezka
VK SMICHOV Krabs Antonin, $oboda Petr, Fasar Jakub, Nepras Jiti, SpéSny Jaroslav
CVK PARDUBICE Bubeliny Vojtsch,Sebek Filip,Dvorak Vojtéch, Hrdinka Vojtéch, Piihodova Zuzana
VK SMICHOV HanZl Matous, Bina Patrik, Berka Jan, Matous Filip, Rikovsky Vojtéch

VK LYSA+NERATOVICE Melichar Jan Soclirek Jan Hladik Ondra, KavkaJakuh CézovaMarcela

zavod €.33 1x ZM
VK SLAVIA PRAHA - D  VajnerovaHana
VK SLAVIA PRAHA - D  Drdéakova Hana

zavod €. 34 2X jFi

MELNIK+NERATOVICE Valsa Vaclav,JandourekAntonin
CHEMICKA USTin.L. Hud&® Jan,SamsOndej
MELNIK+LYSA Popek S&pan,RysavyJiti
LOUNY+LITOMERICE  Kucera Jan, Bire$ Lukas

zavod €. 35 4- dci

NERATOVICE+ VK LYSA PazderaTomas JandourekVaclav,VeselkaPetr,Vratil Lukas
CHEMICKA USTi n.L Bitala Matgj, SamsDavid, Kune$ Daniel, ChvalovskyDaniel
zavod ¢. 36 4-m

VK OHRE LOUNY PustkaJiti, Miklos Ladislav,Kalus JaroslavCerny Filip

BEROUN+LOUNY+LYSA Cerny, Janda, Oberman, Pertlik

zavod €. 37 1x dky

KV KONDOR BRANDYS r KoberovaKristyna
VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC ToSerovalvana
LOKOMOTIVA NYMBUREK Kropéckovéa Veronika

VK LYSAn.L LambertovaMagdalena
VK SMiICHOV Kilevnikova Sarka
VK LYSA n.L SoukalovaTereza
KV KONDOR BRANDYS 1 GlauschovaTereza
VK LYSA n.L HamerovaMarie
CVK PARDUBICE CizkovaTereza
VK SMiICHOV Vrénova Alice
zavod €. 38 I1x zkym 12

VK SMICHOV Durilova Kristyna
VK OHRE LOUNY JandovaBarbora
SLAVOJ LITOMERICE ~ SmutkovaAdéla
KVM 1881 MELNIK HavlasovaAnezka
VK BLESK Krucka Natélia
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4:05,09
4:12,13
4:26,98
4:29,49
4:53,93

4:28,70
4:38,57
5:15,32
4:45,86

4:30,86
4:49,26
5:02,67
5:11,98

4:00,45
4:04,30

6:37,07
6:48,41
7:02,80
7:29,26

4:57,29
5:30,58

6:52,11
7:02,51

6:28,98
6:29,82
6:34,06
6:34,57
7:42,70

6:19,61
6:31,57
6:52,54
7:23,45

4:13,01
4:34,11
4:43,23
4:57,45
5:15,70
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VK SMICHOV Pisk&kova Alice

VK SMiICHOV Ol$ovskaLudmila
VK SMICHOV Diblikova Ema

CVK PARDUBICE ViskovaTereza

VK LYSA n.L. Krakuwikova Natélie
CVK PARDUBICE Andrlikova Natélie
CVK PARDUBICE NetikovaSimona

VK OHRE LOUNY Lavickova Hana
zavod €. 39 1x Zkym 11

LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURE Kropéackova Nikola
SLAVOJ LITOMERICE  HofmanovaVeronika

VK BLESK PodrazilovaEliska
VK LYSA n.L. SoukalovaAnna
VK SMiICHOV Vranova Anezka

KV KONDOR BRANDYS r CabrnochovaAnna

VK SMiCHOV HartmanovaKarolina
KVM 1881 MELNIK PaskovaSimona
SLAVOJ LITOMERICE  Kindlovéa Nikol

KV KONDOR BRANDYS r BlazkovaMartina

KV KONDOR BRANDYS r Bezakova Karolina

CVK PARDUBICE RejdovaKarolina

zavod €. 40 4x+ zkys

VK LYSA n.L SloupovaTereza, MireSovaEliSka, KumpholcovdAnna, \tatilova ElisSka, Gzovah
CVK PARDUBICE Jiraskova Adéla, Fihodova Zuzana, Kacova Veronika, rdaryanovaLucienne, Nt
VK OHRE LOUNY Travnickova Barbora, Kadkovalvana, &nska Sabina, VdgnerovaBeata, loulova Ma
TJ NERATOVICE SuchaDaniela, BisovaLenka, KocourkovaBarbora, Hcklova Lucie, Chovaiakova F
BRANDYS+MELNIK BlazkovaTereza, Bzabkova Michaela

VK LYSA n.L BabecovdZuzana, RSavaAdéla, Havernikova Nikola, FobudovaKarolina, Céza M

SLAVOJ LITOMERICE Horékova Nikola, Kloubska Eligka, Zlinkové TerezaZunova DenisaKindlova Rad

zavod €. 41 4+ 7cis

NERATOVICE+USTI Videk Matsj, Pospisil Tomas, Soboda Tomas, Mipravnik Jan

KVM 1881 MELNIK VavruskaPremysl, Keller Stpan, Horn Tomas, Nvotny Lukas, Ppek S&pan
VK OHRE LOUNY Blaha Petr, ledkoJan, N:umannDavid, Helsus Jan, Hjda Milan

VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC Beran Patrik, #8a Adam, Rox Martin, Hala Krystof, Navratilova Kamila

zavod €. 42 2x mM

VK SEPAP SETI Vranek Pavel, \fanek Petr

VK SLAVIA PRAHA - D  Knopp Jii, Sulc Josef
MELNIK+LYSA Novotny RomanCerny Karel
VS TABOR DekanovskyJan, $nak Martin
CVK PARDUBICE GwozdiakRoman Drobny Viktor
CHEMICKA USTin.L. Vévra Josef, RvlovskyLukas
zavod ¢. 46 2x dci

TJ NERATOVICE Konvalina Matj, Napravnik Jan
STET+LYSA ZabrodskyLadislav,Borecky Jan

CHEMICKA USTIi +NYMB Vondr&ek David, k& Jakub
VK OHRE LOUNY Hejda Milan, Miklos Radim
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4:57,16
5:17,01
5:26,98
5:43,09

4:25,16
5:14,89
5:30,29

4:33,30
4:43,07
4:55,30
5:41,36
5:58,09
6:21,26

4:44,61
5:04,20
5:08,32
5:17,36
5:18,09

3:41,13
3:48,20
3:57,48
4:29,73

3:58,82
4:13,05
4:22,51

4:02,61
4:11,57
4:13,30

3:18,67
3:22,73
3:28,92
3:33,01
3:36,61
3:39,86

5:14,51
5:26,83
5:30,67
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USTI+MELN

TJ NERATOVICE
KVM 1881 MELNIK
CVK PARDUBICE

LYSA+DECIN
USTI+ROUDNICE
VK BLESK

BRANDYS+USTI
LYSA+NYMBURK

zavod €. 48
LOUNY+USTI

VK SLAVIA PRAHA
SLAVOJ LITOMERICE
KVM 1881 MELNIK
CVK PARDUBICE
CVK PARDUBICE

VK SMiCHOV
VK SMICHOV
CVK PARDUBICE
VK SMiCHOV
TJ NERATOVICE

Tislicky Jan, Hejna Jifi
PazderaTomas, dndourekVaclav
Silastik Petr, \kigl Michal

Valach Martin, Kurka Pavel

Vratil Lukas,Ingr Jakub
Koneny Jiti
Adam Vojtéch, Kasik Lubomir

4x dky
Sosvaldové, Malikova, GlauSova, Koberova
Kropackovéa, Soukalova, Hammerova, Lambertova

2x Zcim

Jary Pavel, Hhu§ Adam
BambasDaniel, Martin& Petr
SchwarzMichal, Koval Tomas
Lhotak Simon, Rlikan Albert Lubo$
SebekFilip, Sndel& Matsj
BartoSekOndej, Mare$ Michal

VacekJan, ra Martin

Krabs Antonin, Whiral Mikulas
Dvordk Vojtéch, Hdinka Vojtéch
Hanzl Matou$, ymcéenko Dmytro
Skopal Marek, Blek Jaroslav

KV KONDOR BRANDYS r Koloc Krystof, Marek Jakub

TJ NERATOVICE
TJ NERATOVICE
VK BLESK

Fojtik Jaroslav, Mca Radek
Palicka Tomas, Agelov Stojan
Kupka Martin, Adam Jakub

KV KONDOR BRANDYS r Gecko Lukas, $mek Filip

VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC

VK SMiCHOV
KVM 1881 MELNIK
VK OHRE LOUNY
CVK PARDUBICE

CVK PARDUBICE
VK SLAVIA PRAHA
CHEMICKA USTi n.L.
VK SMiCHOV

KVM 1881 MELNIK

zavod €. 49

VK SLAVIA PRAHA - E
KVM 1881 MELNIK
VK SEPAP SETI

zavod €. 50
KVM M ELNIK
VK LYSA n.L

KV KONDOR BRANDYS

zavod ¢. 52

MarySka Petr, GiySka Adam
PazderaPavel, FanZl Marek
JakoubekJan, dkoubekVojtéch
Firstl Zbyrek, JrouSek Denis
Trojan Matous, $anek Lukas

Novotny Vojtéch, $acek Radim
MatuSik Matyas, NeanderJan
BesserKrystof, Langmaier Zderek
Flasar Jakub, Mepras Jiti

Snajdr Jakub, Bazil Jan

4x- ZM

Drdékova Hana, Rkna OldiiSka, Norkova Zdena, \4jnerova Hana
ThomasovaBohdana, Mrtincova Martina, Hajkova Pavla, dkoubkovaJana
Valsova ZuzanaMarkovéa ZdenaNeSlehovdHana,VeselaVeronika

1x msenB
OsSkeraMartin
Pertlik Matgj
Bilek Martin

1x Zkys 14
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5:16,80
5:17,09
5:47,09
5:53,80

5:10,06
5:20,07
5:42,09

5:20,36
5:28,61

4:09,32
4:25,39
4:31,73
4:44,06
5:22,49
5:49,20

4:22,26
4:41,48
5:11,64
5:47,08
6:37,22

4:07,45
4:22,86
4:41,46
4:53,14
7:19,70

3:59,35
4:19,29
4:27,80
4:49,80

4:34,95
4:42,09
5:01,11
5:02,54
5:35,51

3:31,80
3:36,76
3:56,52

7:30,54
7:38,32
8:08,64
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VK LYSAn.L.
VK LYSAn.L.
VK OHRE LOUNY
CVK PARDUBICE

BabecovaZuzana
Vratilova Eliska
JanskaSabina
NetuSilovaAnezka

KV KONDOR BRANDYS r Bezé&kova Michaela
KV KONDOR BRANDYS r Fantova Tereza

VK LYSAn.L.
VK LYSAn.L.
VK SEPAP SETI
CVK PARDUBICE

MareSovaEliska
SloupovaTereza
Neslehovalenka
PrihodovaZuzana

KV KONDOR BRANDYS 1 BlazkovaTereza

VK LYSAn.L.

VK LYSAn.L.
CVK PARDUBICE
VK BLESK

VK OHRE LOUNY

zavod ¢. 53

KrumpholcovdAnna
RySavaAdéla
GwozdiakovaPetra
Varju Marika
WagnerovaBeata

1x Zkys 13

LOKOMOTIVA NYMBUREFK Vondrakova Simona

VK LYSAn.L.

SLAVOJ LITOMERICE

VK OHRE LOUNY
TJ NERATOVICE

Havernikovéa Nikola
LoubskaEliska
TomanovaAdéla
SuchaDaniela

LOKOMOTIVA NYMBUREK Hradecka Valentyna

KVM 1881 MELNIK
VK PARDUBICE

SLAVOJ LITOMERICE

TJ NERATOVICE
TJ NERATOVICE
VK OHRE LOUNY

VK OHRE LOUNY
KVM 1881 MELNIK
VK BLESK

VK LYSAn.L.

VK LYSAn.L.

zavod €. 55
BOHM+LYSA

VK BLESK

VK OHRE LOUNY
VK SLAVIA PRAHA

zavod €. 57

TJ NERATOVICE
VK LYSAn.L.

VK OHRE LOUNY
KVM 1881 MELNIK
VK OHRE LOUNY

VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC
BOHEMIANS PRAHA

NERATOVICE+USTI

MackovaAnna-Marie
Kiacova Veronika
ZelinkovaTereza
SusovalLenka
Hacklova Lucie
Travnickova Barbora

KaSkovalvana
Veiglova Lucie
Komatseli Angelika
LomovaEliska
PobudovaKarolina

2xm

Pertlik Matj, Burda Vladimir
PerevuznikJiti, Baranec Jan
Janda Pavel, Potiva Vit
Huja Vitézslav, Kucera David

2X Zcis

Visek Matgj, PospiSil Tomas
Zavadil Jan, Rchtig Tomas
Blaha Petr, HelSusJan
Tislicky Adam, Keller S&pan
NeumannDavid, &ry Tomas

Beran Patrik, Rox Martin

Mach&’ek David, Kotalik Marek

SvobodaTomas,Lank

Z WN PP Z P>, wWwPNERE Z b wNPE O, WN R O~ wWDNPE O~ wWDNPRE O, WNER
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4:16,01
4:22,11
4:27,95
4:30,89
4:35,92
4:52,57

4:06,26
4:12,45
4:24,76
4:28,36
4:56,51

4:17,92
4:27,42
4:39,48
4:42,80
5:16,92

4:22,16
4:50,98
5:00,76
5:01,67
5:05,67
5:23,54

4:18,76
4:24,06
4:35,48
4:39,11
5:22,67

4:23,89
4:36,32
4:46,73
4:58,80

6:51,36
7:01,13
7:20,45

3:39,01
3:45,32
4:08,64
4:15,61
4:42,09

3:57,30
4:04,30
4:11,82
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CVK PARDUBICE

VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC

BOHEMIANS PRAHA
VK SEPAP SETI

VK LYSAn.L.

VK LYSAn.L.
CHEMICKA USTi n.L

VK BLESK
CVK PARDUBICE
KVM 1881 MELNIK

VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC

VK LYSAn.L.

SLAVOJ LITOMERICE
VK LYSA n.L.

Kocour Véaclav, Jungr Ondra
Hrala Krystof, HSa Adam

FleissnerJan, Herman Lukas
Tomasekliti, Kopcil Matgj
Novotny Dalimil, Michal Radek
Kudrna Jan,Koch Marek
SlamaJaromir, Bnizil David

Vicek Tomas, FoSvic Dominik
KoSka Petr, ChmelaBoris

Horn Tomas, Nvotny Lukas
Horacek Ondej, Vik Jan
PobudaDaniel, GhaloupkaJakub

Budil Matyas, $efan Petr
CézaMartin, Wvira Matyas

KV KONDOR BRANDYS r Novotny Matsj, Kulhanek Adam

VK VAJGAR J.HRADEC

CVK PARDUBICE

zavod €. 59

VK SMiCHOV

VK LYSAn.L.

VK SMiCHOV
BOHEMIANS PRAHA
VK OHRE LOUNY

zavod €. 61

VK SMiCHOV

VK LYSAn.L.

KVM 1881 MELNIK
CVK PARDUBICE
CVK PARDUBICE

VK SMiCHOV
SLAVOJ LITOMERICE
SLAVOJ LITOMERICE
VK SMiCHOV

VK OHRE LOUNY
VK BLESK

ToSer Martin, Chalupa Martin
Mikulecky Lukas, Zetek Vladimir

1x 2
RichterovaNikol
ZoubkovaPavlina
Cmugrova Sarka
Popoviova Anna
PospiSilovaLucie

2X Zkym

Pisk&kova Alice, OSovskalLudmila
Krakuwikova Natalie, $ukalova Anna
PaskovaSimona, HvlasovaAnezka
RejdovaKarolina, MSkova Tereza
Andrlikova Natalie, Netikova Simona

Diblikova Ema, Durilova Kristyna
VejmolovaKristyna, SnutkovaAdéla
HofmanovéaVeronika, Kindlova Nikol
HartmanovaKarolina, fanova Anezka

JandovaBarbora, lavickova Hana
PodrazilovaEliska Krucka Natalie

KV KONDOR BRANDYS r BlazkovaMartina, Bezdkova Karolina
KV KONDOR BRANDYS r CabrnochovaAnna, GimelovaBarbora

zavod €. 62

VK SEPAP SETI
BOHM+TABR
BOHEMIANS+LYSA
KVM 1881 MELNIK

USTI+SLAVIA
CVK PARDUBICE
KVM 1881 MELNIK

4x- mixmasters

ValsovaZuzana, \éseldVeronika, \tanek Petr, fanek Pavel
DekanovskaMarkéta, Sbernagelovalenka, DkkanovskyJan, $nak Martin
Kratinova Renata, Bpovitova Anna,Cerny Karel, Burda Vladimir

ThomasovaBohdana, Kejza Zderek, Martincova Martina, Andrle Radek

PavlovskalLenka, \avra Josef, BvlovskyLukas

GwozdiakRoman Drobny Josef Netikova, Mackova

Kletecka Tomas, dkoubkovaJana, Mvotny Roman, Hjkova Pavla
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O~ wWDNPRE O~ wWDNPRE
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4:42,36
5:46,07

3:47,41
3:54,45
3:57,61
4:38,85
4:53,80

3:48,52
3:53,64
4:10,36
5:03,39
5:27,57

3:56,76
4:07,45
4:22,16
4:32,45
4:57,58

8:06,09
8:16,16
8:36,61
9:02,23
10:35,09

4:19,09
4:22,80
4:29,01
4:46,76
4:56,01

4:09,82
4:27,64
4:35,93
4:43,95

4:21,29
4:45,67
4:46,09
6:21,80

3:16,22
3:22,95
3:27,01
3:41,13

3:26,29
3:27,89
3:38,86



